
 100 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 8 WJR 38.27 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SRB)

WR 38.02 MIKHAILUSHKINA E. (RUS) 05/07/21 Tomsk (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 17:03:23.00

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:04:48

1 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:19.02; 00:39.67
2 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:19.80; 00:40.54
3 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:19.29; 00:40.55
4 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:19.71; 00:41.42
5 SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR 00:20.20; 00:41.94
6 CRIVELLO Valentina 2008 ITA 00:20.34; 00:42.55
7 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria 2006 CMAS1 00:20.13; 00:43.38
8 SARRIS Louise 2006 FRA 00:21.03; 00:43.70



Ev. 8 WJR 38.27 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SRB)
WR 38.02 MIKHAILUSHKINA E. (RUS) 05/07/21 Tomsk (RUS)

 100 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 17:03:23.00

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:04:48

1 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:39.67 Gold Medal 
2 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:40.54 Silver Medal
3 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:40.55 Bronze Medal
4 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:41.42
5 SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR 00:41.94
6 CRIVELLO Valentina 2008 ITA 00:42.55
7 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria 2006 CMAS1 00:43.38
8 SARRIS Louise 2006 FRA 00:43.70



 100 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 9 WJR 34.36 KACHMASHEV E. (RUS) 27/06/19 Ioannina (GRE)

WR 33.71 POSCHART Max (GER) 24/04/22 Leipzig GER)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 17:11:02.71

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:12:29

1 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:16.80; 00:35.72
2 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:17.62; 00:35.98
3 AWAD Ahmed

Mohamed
2007 EGY 00:17.77; 00:36.89

4 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:17.52; 00:36.93
5 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:17.78; 00:37.52
6 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos

Evangelos
2006 GRE 00:17.63; 00:37.60

7 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:17.71; 00:37.81
8 MICHAILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:17.58; 00:38.27



Ev. 9 WJR 34.36 KACHMASHEV E. (RUS) 27/06/19 Ioannina (GRE)
WR 33.71 POSCHART Max (GER) 24/04/22 Leipzig GER)

 100 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 17:11:02.71

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:12:29

1 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:35.72 Gold Medal 
2 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:35.98 Silver Medal
3 AWAD Ahmed

Mohamed
2007 EGY 00:36.89 Bronze Medal

4 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:36.93
5 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:37.52
6 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos

Evangelos
2006 GRE 00:37.60

7 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:37.81
8 MICHAILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:38.27



 100 m  Bf W Final - Results
Ev. 10 WJR 47.16 PATLASOVA M. (RUS) 06/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

WR 45.16 SENANSKY P. (HUN) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 17:30:46.24

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:37:44

1 TREGUBOVA Sofia 2008 CMAS1 00:23.15; 00:49.22
2 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 00:24.27; 00:49.40
3 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE 00:23.29; 00:49.50
4 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 00:23.81; 00:49.53
5 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 00:24.29; 00:50.18
6 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 00:24.12; 00:50.23
7 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:24.76; 00:50.25
8 TURUCZ Zoe 2008 HUN 00:24.04; 00:51.09



Ev. 10 WJR 47.16 PATLASOVA M. (RUS) 06/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
WR 45.16 SENANSKY P. (HUN) 22/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

 100 m  Bf W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 17:30:46.24

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:37:44

1 TREGUBOVA Sofia 2008 CMAS1 00:49.22 Gold Medal 
2 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 00:49.40 Silver Medal
3 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE 00:49.50 Bronze Medal
4 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 00:49.53
5 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 00:50.18
6 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 00:50.23
7 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:50.25
8 TURUCZ Zoe 2008 HUN 00:51.09



 100 m  Bf M Final - Results
Ev. 11 WJR 41.56 FEDKIN (RUS) 30/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)

WR 41.44 SERYAKOV D. (RUS) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 17:42:52.99

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:51:55

1 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 00:20.68; 00:43.69
2 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:21.23; 00:43.85
3 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:20.82; 00:43.92
4 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros 2008 GRE 00:21.40; 00:44.20
5 ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany 2006 EGY 00:21.58; 00:44.39
6 TSOUTSIS Angelos 2006 GRE 00:21.11; 00:44.49
7 ELBELISY Mahmoud

Mohamed
2008 EGY 00:21.57; 00:44.79

8 SU Mingrui 2006 CHN 00:22.02; 00:49.45



Ev. 11 WJR 41.56 FEDKIN (RUS) 30/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)
WR 41.44 SERYAKOV D. (RUS) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

 100 m  Bf M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 17:42:52.99

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 17:51:55

1 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 00:43.69 Gold Medal 
2 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:43.85 Silver Medal
3 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:43.92 Bronze Medal
4 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros 2008 GRE 00:44.20
5 ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany 2006 EGY 00:44.39
6 TSOUTSIS Angelos 2006 GRE 00:44.49
7 ELBELISY Mahmoud

Mohamed
2008 EGY 00:44.79

8 SU Mingrui 2006 CHN 00:49.45



 400 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 12 WJR 3:12.86 LOPATINA E. (RUS) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SER)

WR 3:12.10 SUN Y. (CHN) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SRB)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 17:58:25.58

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 18:02:43

1 MISHUSTINA Anna 2006 CMAS1 00:23.21;00:48.63;01:14.31;01:40.30;02:06.19;02:32.33;02:57.87; 03:23.43
2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 00:23.63;00:49.15;01:15.28;01:41.58;02:07.80;02:34.19;03:00.25; 03:24.17
3 SERGUN Margarita 2008 CMAS1 00:23.63;00:49.41;01:15.35;01:41.37;02:07.47;02:33.93;02:59.80; 03:24.37
4 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 00:24.69;00:50.61;01:16.65;01:42.82;02:09.39;02:35.27;03:01.12; 03:25.78
5 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 00:23.69;00:49.05;01:15.89;01:42.46;02:09.53;02:36.30;03:02.16; 03:26.56
6 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 00:24.08;00:49.72;01:15.93;01:42.40;02:09.31;02:36.21;03:02.81; 03:28.92
7 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 00:25.26;00:51.45;01:17.69;01:44.35;02:11.18;02:38.63;03:06.05; 03:32.85
8 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 00:25.18;00:51.93;01:18.60;01:46.07;02:14.02;02:41.95;03:09.46; 03:36.35



Ev. 12 WJR 3:12.86 LOPATINA E. (RUS) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SER)
WR 3:12.10 SUN Y. (CHN) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SRB)

 400 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 17:58:25.58

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 18:02:43

1 MISHUSTINA Anna 2006 CMAS1 03:23.43 Gold Medal 
2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 03:24.17 Silver Medal
3 SERGUN Margarita 2008 CMAS1 03:24.37 Bronze Medal
4 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 03:25.78
5 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 03:26.56
6 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 03:28.92
7 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 03:32.85
8 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 03:36.35



 400 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 13 WJR 2:56.07 KISS N. (HUN) 20/07/22 Cali (COL)

WR 2:55.57 ZAKHAROV O. (RUS) 21/02/21 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 18:11:25.90

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 18:15:16

1 PESHKOV Iaroslav 2008 CMAS1 00:21.58;00:45.24;01:09.22;01:32.92;01:56.10;02:20.44;02:44.88; 03:07.02
2 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 00:22.36;00:46.17;01:10.00;01:34.45;01:58.36;02:22.50;02:46.58; 03:08.42
3 YOUSSEF Ibrahim Ahmed 2008 EGY 00:22.07;00:46.09;01:09.92;01:34.12;01:57.98;02:22.12;02:45.52; 03:08.59
4 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 00:22.50;00:45.91;01:09.90;01:34.09;01:59.07;02:23.98;02:48.71; 03:11.07
5 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 00:22.38;00:46.61;01:10.36;01:34.94;01:59.63;02:24.39;02:49.03; 03:12.32
6 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 00:22.12;00:45.66;01:09.99;01:34.46;01:59.00;02:23.36;02:47.55; 03:12.43
7 LOVREKOVIC Viktor 2007 CRO 00:22.07;00:45.54;01:10.06;01:35.22;02:00.06;02:25.13;02:49.47; 03:13.29
8 MADY Ahmed Amr 2007 EGY 00:21.95;00:45.92;01:10.46;01:35.25;02:00.59;02:26.50;02:51.78; 03:16.22



Ev. 13 WJR 2:56.07 KISS N. (HUN) 20/07/22 Cali (COL)
WR 2:55.57 ZAKHAROV O. (RUS) 21/02/21 Lignano S. (ITA)

 400 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 18:11:25.90

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 18:15:16

1 PESHKOV Iaroslav 2008 CMAS1 03:07.02 Gold Medal 
2 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 03:08.42 Silver Medal
3 YOUSSEF Ibrahim Ahmed 2008 EGY 03:08.59 Bronze Medal
4 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 03:11.07
5 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 03:12.32
6 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 03:12.43
7 LOVREKOVIC Viktor 2007 CRO 03:13.29
8 MADY Ahmed Amr 2007 EGY 03:16.22



4x50 m  SF X Final - Results
Ev. 14 WJR 1:07.35 RUSSIA (RUS) 30/07/18 Sharm E.S. (EGY)

WR 1:04.27 RUSSIA (RUS) 05/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 21/06/23 18:24:25.12

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 18:27:33

1 GREECE 1. ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis
2. TELIOUSI Ifigeneia
3. MICHAILIDIS Athanasios
4. ILIAKI Maria

GRE 00:16.63;00:34.91;00:50.79; 01:08.61

2 COLOMBIA 1. SUZUNAGA  VERGARA Federico
2. CORRALES  CABAL Luciana
3. CADAVID  MENDEZ Mateo
4. ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna

COL 00:17.29;00:35.77;00:52.14; 01:09.30

3 ITALY 1. VERDOLIVA Antonio
2. CRIVELLO Valentina
3. SPELTA Leonardo
4. BRUNI Giulia

ITA 00:17.77;00:36.59;00:52.60; 01:09.82

4 GERMANY 1. LEIPOLD Marek
2. AHNERT Paula
3. LOSSNER Niklas
4. KELLERMANN Alma

GER 00:17.04;00:35.97;00:51.62; 01:09.95

5 EGYPT 1. ELSAYED Tarek Hassan
2. HEGAB Mariam Mohamed
3. RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud
4. EWIS Jana Mohamed

EGY 00:16.33;00:35.36;00:51.72; 01:10.81

6 FRANCE 1. STEIN Olivier
2. FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste
3. ALLAIN Gabryel
4. GUILLE Lola

FRA 00:18.53;00:36.91;00:53.70; 01:11.09

7 THAILAND 1. TANPRAWAT Natthaphol
2. KUNCHORN Tawanrat
3. JARASSRI Phanuphong
4. INTARAPRASAT Warunee

THA 00:17.48;00:37.69;00:54.42; 01:13.92

DNF KOREA KOR --:--.--



Ev. 14 WJR 1:07.35 RUSSIA (RUS) 30/07/18 Sharm E.S. (EGY)
WR 1:04.27 RUSSIA (RUS) 05/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

4x50 m  SF X Final - Final Result                  Started at: 21/06/23 18:24:25.12

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2023 18:27:33

1 GREECE 1. ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis
2. TELIOUSI Ifigeneia
3. MICHAILIDIS Athanasios
4. ILIAKI Maria

GRE 01:08.61 Gold Medal 

2 COLOMBIA 1. SUZUNAGA  VERGARA Federico
2. CORRALES  CABAL Luciana
3. CADAVID  MENDEZ Mateo
4. ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna

COL 01:09.30 Silver Medal

3 ITALY 1. VERDOLIVA Antonio
2. CRIVELLO Valentina
3. SPELTA Leonardo
4. BRUNI Giulia

ITA 01:09.82 Bronze Medal

4 GERMANY 1. LEIPOLD Marek
2. AHNERT Paula
3. LOSSNER Niklas
4. KELLERMANN Alma

GER 01:09.95

5 EGYPT 1. ELSAYED Tarek Hassan
2. HEGAB Mariam Mohamed
3. RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud
4. EWIS Jana Mohamed

EGY 01:10.81

6 FRANCE 1. STEIN Olivier
2. FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste
3. ALLAIN Gabryel
4. GUILLE Lola

FRA 01:11.09

7 THAILAND 1. TANPRAWAT Natthaphol
2. KUNCHORN Tawanrat
3. JARASSRI Phanuphong
4. INTARAPRASAT Warunee

THA 01:13.92

DNF KOREA KOR --:--.--
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